
JULY 2024
July 4 (Thur). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Independence Day

AUGUST 2024 
Aug. 27-28 (Tues-Wed). .  .  .  .  Superintendent’s Conf. Days

SEPTEMBER 2024 
Sept. 2 (Mon). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Labor Day
Sept. 3 (Tues). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . First Day of School for Students 

OCTOBER 2024 
Oct. 2 (Wed). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Superintendent’s Conf. Day 
Oct. 11 (Fri). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Superintendent’s Conf. Day 
Oct. 14 (Mon). .  . Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day

NOVEMBER 2024 
Nov.11 (Mon). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Veterans Day
Nov. 27-29 (Wed-Fri). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Thanksgiving Recess

DECEMBER 2024 
Dec. 9 (Mon) . .  .  .  .  .  . P-5 Parent Teacher Conf. / Conf. Day   
Dec. 20 (Fri) . .  .  .  .  .  .  . P-5 Parent Teacher Conf. / Conf. Day   
Dec. 23-31 (Mon-Tues). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Holiday Recess 
Dec. 25 (Mon) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Christmas

JANUARY 	2025 
Jan. 1 (Wed). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . New Years Day 
Jan. 1-3 (Wed-Fri) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Holiday Recess 
Jan. 20 (Mon) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Jan. 21-24 (Tues-Fri). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  NYS Regents Exams
Jan. 24 (Fri) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Conf. Day
Jan. 29 (Wed) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Lunar New Year

FEBRUARY 2025
Feb. 5 (Wed). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Superintendent’s Conf. Day
Feb. 17 (Mon) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  President’s Day
Feb. 17-21 (Mon-Fri). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Mid-winter Recess

MARCH 2025
March 28 (Fri) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Superintendent’s Conf. Day

APRIL 2025 
April 14-18 (Mon-Fri) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Spring Recess 
April 28-30 (Mon-Wed) . .  .  .  .  .  .  3-8 Assessment Window

MAY 2025
May 1-9 (Thur-Fri) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3-8 Assessment Window
May 26 (Mon) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Memorial Day

JUNE 2025
June 4 (Wed). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  NYS Regents Exams
June 10 (Tues). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  NYS Regents Exams
June 17-25 (Tues-Wed) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  NYS Regents Exams
June 19 (Thur). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Juneteenth
June 25 (Wed). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Last Day for Students 
June 26 (Thur). .  .  .  Conf. Day/Last Day for 10-Month Staff 
June 26 (Thur). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Class of 2025 Commencement

NOTE: There are 186 required days for faculty and 181 required days 
for students. If there are more than two emergency closing days,
it may be necessary to adjust school days in May and/or June.

UPDATED- Aug. 6, 2024
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NYS Gr. 3-8 Assessments NYS Regents Exams

First Day of School for Students (Gr. P-12)

Half Day for Students (Gr. P-12)

No School for Students (Gr. P-5)

No School for Students (Gr. P-12) and 10-Month Staff

No School for Students (Gr. P-12), All Staff Report

No School for Students (Gr. P-12) and All Staff

No School for Students (Gr. 6-12) 
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Half Day for Students (Gr. P-5)

Half Day for Students (Gr. 6-12)
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